REAR VIEW CAMERA
CONNECTION CABLE

to Renault / Dacia / Opel MediaNav

Germes
ID: 859366 Lab
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The photo is provided for reference only. Appearance of the control
panel and monitor may slightly differ depending on the car model.



DESCRIPTION

Cable for rear view camera connection to the OEM monitor Media
Nav/Media Nav Evolution in Renault, Opel and Dacia. The cable offers
Plug&Play installation of the aftermarket rear view camera without
damaging the car wires.

Image from the rear view camera will automatically be displayed on the
screen when reversing. The device is connected to the 24 pin socket (as
shown in the connection diagram). After connection all OEM functions
which work using this socket are preserved due to transit type of
connection.

Note! Input for rear view camera should be activated by Renault dealer or
using alternative Menaco or Menavrus firmware.



Model

Clio 4
Dokker
Dokker VAN
Dokker VP
Duster
Kwid

Lodgy
Logan
Logan MCV

Sandero

Sandero Stepway

Trafic
Twingo
Captur

Clio

Clio Estate

Trafic Combi

COMPATIBILITY

Renault /7 Dacia

Model years
Head unit

From To

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2015

2012

2012 Media Nav

2012 _ Media Nav without navigation

2012

Media Nav Evolution
2012
2012

2014
2013
2013

2013

2013



Opel /7 Vauxhall

Model years

Model Head unit
From To
Vivaro 2014 Media Nav
Vivaro Combi 2014

Vivaro Crew Van 2014 Media Nav without navigation

Vivaro Platform

2014 Media Nav Evolution
Cab

Note! Only NTSC format cameras are supported.



MANUALS
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Product specifications, appearance and package content

= OEM 24 PIN
I n‘ CONNECTOR
——
VIDEO
SIGNAL

may differ from

those presented on the website and can be changed without notice.

Please, contact sales manager before purchase.
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germeslab.com

Germes Lab
facebook.com/GermesLab
twittter.com/GermesLab

+852 397 33 882 (for English speaking users)
+1 323 7044 552 (for English speaking users)

+52 55 1163 8901 (para los usuarios que hablan espafiol)
+55 61 4042 1515 (para os usuarios quem falam portugues)


https://germeslab.com/en/
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCfF7q2xAECg48qjdQ0LX8Eg
https://business.facebook.com/GermesLab/
https://twitter.com/GermesLab

